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OREGON TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
2017 MEETING DATES/LOCATIONS 

 
 

 
OTC MEETING 

 
LOCATION 

ATO 
DEADLINE 

AGENDA 
DEADLINE 

AGENDA 
HUDDLE 

Thurs., January 19 Salem 
ODOT HQ Tues., Dec. 13 Tues., Dec. 20 Mon., Dec. 27 

Thurs., February 16 Salem 
ODOT HQ Tues., Jan. 17 Tues., Jan. 24 Thurs., Jan. 26 

Thurs., March 16 Salem 
ODOT HQ Tues., Feb. 14 Tues., Feb. 21 Thurs., Feb. 23 

Thurs., April 20 Salem 
ODOT HQ Tues., Mar. 21 Tues., Mar. 28 Thurs., Mar. 30 

Thurs. May 18 Salem 
ODOT HQ Tues., Apr. 18 Tues., Apr. 25 Thurs., Apr. 27 

Thurs., June 15 Salem 
ODOT HQ Tues., May 16 Tues., May 23 Thurs., May 25 

Thurs., July 20 Salem 
ODOT HQ Tues., Jun 20 Tues., June 27 Thurs., Jun 29 

Thurs. & Fri., August 17-18 Enterprise/Joseph 
Region 5 Tues., July 18 Tues., July 25 Thurs., July 27 

Thurs. & Fri. Sept. 21-22 Bandon 
Region3 Tues., Aug. 22 Tues., Aug. 29 Thurs., Aug. 31 

Thurs. & Fri., Oct. 19-20 
Annual Workshop and Mtg 

Silverton 
Region 2 Tues., Sept. 19 Tues., Sept. 26 Mon., Sept 28 

Fri. November 17 Eugene 
Region 2 Tues., Oct. 17 Tues., Oct. 24 Thurs., Oct. 26 

Thurs., December 14 Salem  
ODOT HQ Tues., Nov. 14 Tues., Nov. 21 Mon., Nov.27 

Thurs., January 18, 2018 Salem 
ODOT HQ Tues., Dec. 12 Tues., Dec. 19 Tues., Dec. 21 

Note:  Generally, the out-of-town, two-day meetings are formatted as: 
Day One: 1 to 9 p.m. (Possible Tour or Workshop and Dinner) and Day Two: 8 to 2 or 3 p.m. (Formal Meeting). 
 
Salem meetings are usually scheduled from 9 a.m. to around 3:00 p.m. 
 
 


	LOCATION
	Thurs., April 20

	Thurs. May 18
	Thurs. & Fri. Sept. 21-22

	Thurs., Aug. 31
	Tues., Aug. 29
	Tues., Aug. 22

